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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-2-2019

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2019-02-22 - 15:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 25.62 716
2. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 26.63 638
3. KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 26.93 617
4. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 27.03 610
5. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.07 607
6. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 27.20 599
7. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 28.00 549
8. BARYŁA Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 28.03 547
9. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 28.21 537

10. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 28.49 521
11. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 28.79 505
12. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 28.80 504
13. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 28.91 498
14. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 28.95 496
15. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 29.21 483
16. POPIEL Anna 01 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.32 478
17. JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.41 473

PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Sokół'' Ustronie Morskie 29.41 473
19. NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 29.62 463
20. CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.73 458
21. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 29.76 457
22. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 29.91 450
23. SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 30.26 435
24. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 30.46 426
25. KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.78 413
26. HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 31.43 388
27. MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 31.73 377
28. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 32.32 357
29. MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 32.48 351
30. DUDZIŃSKA Wiktoria 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 32.95 337
31. SZWARCZEWSKA Hanna 06 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 33.08 333
32. DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 33.13 331
33. DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 33.19 329
34. PRANKE Olga 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 33.22 328
35. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 33.25 327
36. GETKA Marika 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 33.34 325
37. HOŁYSZ Amelia 07 MKP Szczecin 34.32 298
38. KUJAWA Jagoda 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 35.00 281
39. OKULIŃSKA Zofa 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 36.55 246
40. SZTUK Justyna 07 MKP Szczecin 36.98 238
41. AWIŻEŃ Alicja 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 37.14 235

17 - 18 lat

1. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 27.20 599
2. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 28.00 549
3. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 28.49 521
4. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 28.80 504
5. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 28.91 498
6. POPIEL Anna 01 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.32 478
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15 - 16 lat

1. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 27.03 610
2. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.07 607
3. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 28.21 537
4. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 28.95 496
5. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 29.21 483
6. JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.41 473
7. KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.78 413
8. DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 33.19 329

13 - 14 lat

1. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 28.79 505
2. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Sokół'' Ustronie Morskie 29.41 473
3. NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 29.62 463
4. CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.73 458
5. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 29.91 450
6. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 30.46 426
7. HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 31.43 388
8. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 32.32 357
9. MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 32.48 351

10. DUDZIŃSKA Wiktoria 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 32.95 337
11. SZWARCZEWSKA Hanna 06 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 33.08 333
12. DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 33.13 331
13. PRANKE Olga 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 33.22 328
14. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 33.25 327
15. GETKA Marika 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 33.34 325
16. KUJAWA Jagoda 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 35.00 281
17. OKULIŃSKA Zofa 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 36.55 246
18. AWIŻEŃ Alicja 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 37.14 235

12 lat

1. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 29.76 457
2. SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 30.26 435
3. MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 31.73 377
4. HOŁYSZ Amelia 07 MKP Szczecin 34.32 298
5. SZTUK Justyna 07 MKP Szczecin 36.98 238

PK LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 32.97 336
PK DOLGUN Mariya 07 MKP Szczecin 33.17 330


